
Important Dates S1-S6 Session 2023-24 

 

S1 

 

S1 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 11 October 

S1 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 13 December 

S1 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 20 March 

S1 Parents’ Meeting – Wednesday 17 April (in school) 

S1 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 22 May 

 

S2 

 

S2 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 11 October 

S2 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 13 December 

S2 BGE Final Review Sheets issued – Monday 4 March 

S2 Parents’ Meeting – Tuesday 5 March (in school) 

S2 BGE Final Review Sheets to be returned – Monday 11 March 

S2 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 20 March 

S2 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 22 May 

 

S3 

 

S3 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 13 October 

S3 Parents’ Meeting – Wednesday 8 November (in school) 

S3 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 13 December 

S3 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 20 March 

S3 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 22 May 

 

S4 



 

S4 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 27 September 

S4 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 15 November 

S4 Parents’ Meeting – Tuesday 10 October (in school) 

S4 Prelims – Monday 27 November – Wednesday 6 December 

S4 Full Report emailed and posted to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 24 January 

New S5 Final Course Choice Form issued – Wednesday 24 January 

New S5 Final Course Choice Form to be returned – Monday 5 February 

S4 SQA Estimate Report emailed to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 27 March 

SQA Exams – Monday 22 April – Thursday 30 May (please go to https://www.sqa.org.uk to check the 

timetable for individual subjects) 

 

S5/6 

 

S5/6 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 27 September 

S5/6 Parents’ Meeting – Thursday 23 November 

S5/6 Interim Report emailed to Parents/Carers - Wednesday 6 December 

S5/6 Prelims – Tuesday 16 January – Monday 22 January 

New S6 Final Course Choice Form issued – Wednesday 24 January 

New S6 Final Course Choice Form to be returned – Monday 5 February 

S5/6 Full Report emailed and posted to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 6 March 

S5/6 Estimate Report sent to Parents/Carers – Wednesday 27 March 

SQA Exams – Monday 22 April – Thursday 30 May (please go to https://www.sqa.org.uk to check the 

timetable for individual subjects) 

S6 Leavers Mass and Ceremony – 19 April 

S6 Prom – Friday 7 June 

 

 

The new Timetable will start on Tuesday 21 May 2024 for new S2-S4 pupils. 

https://www.sqa.org.uk/
https://www.sqa.org.uk/


The new Timetable will start on Monday 3 June 2024 for new S5/6 pupils. 

 

 


